
ENTRÉES

DESSERTS

APPETIZERS

SIDES
Sour Cream Coffee Cake

Seasonal Fruit Salad
(Serves 8)

Honey Apple Bread Pudding

Chocolate Babka
(Homemade, Large)

Orange-Almond Mandlebrot Cookies 

Apple Butter Rugelach

Date Honey Nut Cake

Classic Cheesecake

Cinnamon Babka
(Homemade, Large)

 $34.00
 

 $22.00
 
 

$8.95
 

 $44.00
 
 

$4.00
 

 $5.00 each
 

 $41.00
 

$46.00
 

 $42.00
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Bagel Platter with Spreads
(Tuscan Tuna Salad, Egg Salad,
Cream Cheese, Butter and Jam)
(Serves 8)

Mushroom Cheese Frittata
(Serves 8)

Cheese Blintzes

Cottage Cheese Noodle Kugel
with Cinnamon Sugar Topping 
(Original)

Walnut Raisin Mandel Bread

Challah French Toast
with Cinnamon Sugar

Smoked Whitefish Salad

Spanakopita

Chopped Liver

Sweet and Sour Salmon

Pasta Trenette 
with Pesto Sauce

Mediterranean Fish
in Tomato Sauce

Stuffed Cabbage

Israeli Chicken Sofrito

Sriracha Seared Salmon Cakes

Hummus Baked Moussaka
(Individual)

Savory Herbed Braised Brisket 
(Serves 2-3)

Teriyaki Glazed Black Cod

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Yom Kippur Break Fast meal with the following specials.
 All Yom Kippur Break Fast Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by October 1st

at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu
items  are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy. 

Yom Kippur
Break Fast Menu

$50.00
 
 
 
 

$36.00
 
 

$20.95
 

$12.95
 
 
 

$9.95
 

$10.95
 
 

$10.95 ½ pint
 

 $20.00 doz
 

 $6.95 ½ pint / $10.95 quart

 $16.95
 

 $20.00
 
 

 $15.95
 
 

 $15.95/3
 

 $17.95
 

 $26.00/3
 

 $13.95
 
 

 $24.95/lb
 
 

 $16.95

$35.00 

 $14.95

$14.95/lb

 
$9.95/lb

 $12.95/lb

 $14.95/lb

 
$8.95/lb

$12.95/lb

 $14.95/lb

$7.95/pint

Potato and Onion Frittata
(Serves 8)

Quinoa and Carrot Kugel
(Individual Tray)

Roasted Brussels Sprouts
with Pomegranate Molasses

Crunchy Pickled Salad

Roasted Asparagus

Israeli Salad
with Feta Cheese and Mint

Rainbow Salad

Oven Roasted Root Vegetables

Jeweled Black Rice Salad

Brisket Gravy 
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