

FINE MEALS FRESHLY MADE

Yom Kippur Break Fast Menu

Apiary is ready to help you serve a memorable Yom Kippur Break Fast meal with the following specials. All Yom Kippur Break Fast Menu specials are pre-orders only and orders must be placed by October 1st at 5:30pm by calling Apiary at (914) 834-3572. *Prices do not include tax. Regular and custom menu items are also available upon request. Please notify us if anyone in your party has any food allergy.

APPETIZERS

Bagel Platter with Spreads (Tuscan Tuna Salad, Egg Salad Cream Cheese, Butter and Jam (Serves 8)	•
Mushroom Cheese Frittata (Serves 8)	\$36.00
Cheese Blintzes	\$20.95
Cottage Cheese Noodle Kugel with Cinnamon Sugar Topping (Original)	\$12.95
Walnut Raisin Mandel Bread	\$9.95
Challah French Toast with Cinnamon Sugar	\$10.95
Smoked Whitefish Salad	\$10.95 ½ pint
Spanakopita	\$20.00 doz
Chopped Liver	\$6.95 ½ pint / \$10.95 quart

SIDES

Potato and Onion Frittata (Serves 8)	\$35.00
Quinoa and Carrot Kugel (Individual Tray)	\$14.95
Roasted Brussels Sprouts with Pomegranate Molasses	\$14.95/lb
Crunchy Pickled Salad	\$9.95/lb
Roasted Asparagus	\$12.95/lb
Israeli Salad with Feta Cheese and Mint	\$14.95/lb
Rainbow Salad	\$8.95/lb
Oven Roasted Root Vegetables	\$12.95/lb
Jeweled Black Rice Salad	\$14.95/lb
Brisket Gravy	\$7.95/pint

ENTRÉES

Sweet and Sour Salmon	\$16.95
Pasta Trenette with Pesto Sauce	\$20.00
Mediterranean Fish in Tomato Sauce	\$15.95
Stuffed Cabbage	\$15.95/3
Israeli Chicken Sofrito	\$17.95
Sriracha Seared Salmon Cakes	\$26.00/3
Hummus Baked Moussaka (Individual)	\$13.95
Savory Herbed Braised Brisket (Serves 2-3)	\$24.95/lb
Teriyaki Glazed Black Cod	\$16.95

DESSERTS

Sour Cream Coffee Cake	\$34.00
Seasonal Fruit Salad (Serves 8)	\$22.00
Honey Apple Bread Pudding	\$8.95
Chocolate Babka (Homemade, Large)	\$44.00
Orange-Almond Mandlebrot Cookies	\$4.00
Apple Butter Rugelach	\$5.00 each
Date Honey Nut Cake	\$41.00
Classic Cheesecake	\$46.00
Cinnamon Babka (Homemade, Large)	\$42.00

Apiary • 157 Larchmont Ave, Larchmont, NY 10538 • 914-834-3572 apiarylarchmont@gmail.com • www.apiarylarchmont.com

